
Pos. Professional Junior Score

Gross

1 Tarling, Ken Tarling, Kevin 67

2 Todd, Michael McEvenue, Sam 69

3 Carter, Kevin Stone, Tyler 69

4 Campbell, Erik Lang, Geoff 70

5 Corriveau, Kevin Pope-Ferguson, Tyler 70

McMahon, Christopher* Bergamin, Cody 68

Warner, Douglas* Trisi, Luca 69

Bonenfant, Paul Brazzier, Garrett 70

Maue, Danny Maue, Ryan 70

Mills, Jeff Thomson, Graham 70

Smith, Terry Parsons, Jamie 70

Donaldson, Mark Allum, Meghan 71

Esler, Bradley McIntosh, Brett 71

Kelly, Mike Sutton, Mitch 71

Aird, Tom Kwok, Wesley 72

Armstrong, Mark Krantz, James 72

Davey, Kyle Pomposo, David 72

Grantier, Chris Sedgewick, Jack 72

Roy, Jeffrey Waldron, Patrick 72

Wogden, Bill Browning, Nick 72

Mininni, Rob Thompson, Chris 73

Beauchemin, Bob Crystal, Isaiah 73

Black, Colin Kalia, Sameer 73

Hickson, Rob Bozuk, Sean 73



Louth, Gregory Louth, Tyson 73

Vanderlip, Thomas Morgan, Colin 73

Rogerson, Bruce Rogerson, Brock 73

Moore, Robert Wakely, Greg 74

Farrelly, Jim Maue, Brett 74

France, Tommy Polsinelli, Steve 74

Scott, Kyle Littlefield, Kristine 74

Fraser, Donovan Clarke, Jeff 75

Maxwell, Kent Hilton, Kenny 75

McCarthy, Andrew Young, Jamie 75

Stewart, Peter Perryman, Andrew 75

Crebbin, Ian Seager, Ryan 76

Edwards, Brock Ulrich, Blake 76

Main, David McMahon, Sarah 76

Overholt, Jeff McDougall, Meghan 76

Sikorski, Rick Sikorski, Clayton 76

Ahrens, Mark Ahrens, Mitchell 77

Bos, Gary Garamvolgyi, Randy 77

Robinson, Kyle Guisti, Zach 77

Campbell, Dan Fulton, Cole 78

Carter, James Carter, Mac 78

Charlton, David Charlton, Spencer 78

Dengel, John Kelly, Austin 78

Purcell, Kevin Romano, Adam 78

Roy, Jon Redelmeier, James 78

Balas, Stephen Loyal, Mitchell 79



Brawley-Burbridge, Tracey Williams, Amy 79

Young, Sam Reid, Katie 79

Alexander, J.J. Hopkins, Jeromy 80

Lawrence, Bradley Bell, Conor 81

Christie, Steve Vanderzalm, Jordan 82

Stewart, Bill Kussman, Matt 82

Downes, John Sparrow-Downes, Robert 83

Westwood, Sue Gagnon, Sam 83

Godden, Darren Liam Godden 84

Harrop, Darrick Thorpe, Krista 86

* Denotes Team Finishing higher in other division



Pos. Professional Junior Score

Net

1 McMahon, Christopher Bergamin, Cody 63

2 Aird, Tom Kwok, Wesley 64

3 Maue, Danny Maue, Ryan 65

4 Warner, Douglas Trisi, Luca 65

5 Godden, Darren Liam Godden 65

Tarling, Ken Tarling, Kevin 66

Todd, Michael McEvenue, Sam 66

Carter, Kevin Stone, Tyler 67

Bonenfant, Paul Brazzier, Garrett 67

Rogerson, Bruce Rogerson, Brock 67

France, Tommy Polsinelli, Steve 67

Scott, Kyle Littlefield, Kristine 67

Mininni, Rob Thompson, Chris 68

Campbell, Erik Lang, Geoff 68

Mills, Jeff Thomson, Graham 68

Smith, Terry Parsons, Jamie 68

Corriveau, Kevin Pope-Ferguson, Tyler 69

Donaldson, Mark Allum, Meghan 69

Beauchemin, Bob Crystal, Isaiah 69

Brawley-Burbridge, Tracey Williams, Amy 69

Davey, Kyle Pomposo, David 70

Roy, Jeffrey Waldron, Patrick 70

Wogden, Bill Browning, Nick 70

Black, Colin Kalia, Sameer 70



Main, David McMahon, Sarah 70

Esler, Bradley McIntosh, Brett 71

Kelly, Mike Sutton, Mitch 71

Armstrong, Mark Krantz, James 71

Farrelly, Jim Maue, Brett 71

Robinson, Kyle Guisti, Zach 71

Balas, Stephen Loyal, Mitchell 71

Hickson, Rob Bozuk, Sean 72

Grantier, Chris Sedgewick, Jack 72

Louth, Gregory Louth, Tyson 72

Vanderlip, Thomas Morgan, Colin 72

Maxwell, Kent Hilton, Kenny 72

Stewart, Peter Perryman, Andrew 72

Edwards, Brock Ulrich, Blake 72

Overholt, Jeff McDougall, Meghan 72

Charlton, David Charlton, Spencer 72

Moore, Robert Wakely, Greg 73

Fraser, Donovan Clarke, Jeff 73

Roy, Jon Redelmeier, James 73

Alexander, J.J. Hopkins, Jeromy 73

Sikorski, Rick Sikorski, Clayton 74

Ahrens, Mark Ahrens, Mitchell 74

Bos, Gary Garamvolgyi, Randy 74

Carter, James Carter, Mac 74

Lawrence, Bradley Bell, Conor 74

McCarthy, Andrew Young, Jamie 75



Purcell, Kevin Romano, Adam 75

Downes, John Sparrow-Downes, Robert 75

Westwood, Sue Gagnon, Sam 75

Crebbin, Ian Seager, Ryan 76

Young, Sam Reid, Katie 76

Stewart, Bill Kussman, Matt 76

Christie, Steve Vanderzalm, Jordan 77

Campbell, Dan Fulton, Cole 78

Dengel, John Kelly, Austin 78

Harrop, Darrick Thorpe, Krista 82


